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
shopping and schools. Built in 1962, 1366 
sqft, 3 bdrm, 1.5 bath, wood stove, family 
and living rooms, mud room, dining room 
off kitchen, single car garage, carport and 
room for an RV. Large back yard. Home 
sold as is. Come see it today! $180,000. 
#2741-17243334

10818 Hwy 36 – Large commercial build-
ing on two city lots at the junction of Hwy 
36 and 126 in Mapleton, a high traffi c area. 
Metal building with high open beam ceil-
ing, 3 phase power on one meter. Check 
with Lane County for zoning uses. Prop-
erty is being sold “as is”. $74,000. #2802-
18047515

88063 Lake Point Dr – 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
home, under construction, with high ceilings 
and covered porches. Kitchen includes an 
island, soft-close cabinets, granite counters 
and walk-in pantry. Vaulted, open concept 
great room has a fi re place and numerous 
large windows. $497,000. #2770-17607544

10424 Trail Creek Rd – Nice Upper North 
Fork property with creek, horse stalls and 
corral. Very private 1960 sqft home plus 
guest quarters, barn, and pond, all sur-
rounded by timberland. $425,000. #2793-
17247036

655 Siano Lp – In town fi xer with 2-car 
garage plus large shop in back. Plenty 
of room for multiple RVs. 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
home plus an additional studio with it’s 
own bathroom. Large room behind shop as 
well. Sold as is. Take a look, don’t miss it! 
$125,000. #2724-17687257

87981 Wood Lake Way N – Delightful 4 
bdrm, 3.5 bath, 2587 sqft multi-level home. 
Master bedroom with walk-in closet, mas-
ter bath and private balcony. Vaulted ceil-
ings and large windows fi ll the home with 
light while mature landscaping highlights 
the house both inside and out. $380,000. 
#2765-17544224

87637 Hwy. 101 – Large in town home 
with 4 bdrms, covered porch, large yard, 
and a huge 30x60 shop at the back of this 
1.53 acre parcel of land right off Hwy. 101. 
Zoned Service/Industrial. Bring your tools 
and your ideas to renovate this home to 
your liking. $299,000. #2794-18084993

88097 Lake Point Dr – Under construc-
tion, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with time to 
make upgrades. Open concept with granite 
counters, vaulted ceilings, wood fl ooring 
and tiled bathrooms. Vaulted master suite 
includes spa tub, tile walk-in shower and 
walk-in closet. $498,000. #2771-17091558

402 Sherwood Lp – You must see this 
2171 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home with 
chef’s kitchen and breakfast area as well 
as formal dining, and large living room with 
corner tiled propane fi replace. Large master 
with spacious bathroom with soaking tub, 
double sinks and walk-in shower. A wood 
worker’s dream inside garage, come see 
today! $339,000. #2800-18616511

5382 Leavitt Lp – Stunning Woahink Lake-
front home with wind protection, southern 
exposure, large dock with boat lift & private 
sandy beach. Modern, open fl oor plan w/ 
wonderful views of the lake and sunsets 
throughout. Two master suites, gourmet 
kitchen, 3 fi replaces, sound system, irriga-
tion, RV & boat parking. $799,000. #2758-
17343875

5244 Dunewood Dr – New 3,076 sqft lake 
view home with hardwood fl ooring, quartz 
countertops, high and vaulted ceilings, and 
two electric fi replaces. Open fl oor plan with 
3 beds, 2.5 baths on the main level and an 
additional family room, bed and bath up-
stairs. $567,000. #2804-18012104

85295 Hwy 101 – Highway frontage and 
exposure! Nearly 1,000 sqft of retail space, 
with large store front windows, 8’x10’ truck 
door, and second buildable lot for parking 
or expansion. This building is fully ADA-ac-
cessible including the restrooms. $150,000. 
#2784-17074277

871 8th St – Large, custom built split-level 
home on quiet dead-end street. 5 bdrm, 3 
bath with lots of living and closet space. 
Rear deck, fully fenced yard with fruit 
trees and large storage area with power. 
Wonderful home in a great neighborhood. 
$377,000. #2637-16266291


